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Middle School 6th-8th Grade 

2023-24 

Faith Nights 
Faith Nights are REQUIRED for Year 1 BapƟsm, Communion, or ConfirmaƟon 

but ALL Middle School youth are welcome to join! 
Faith Nights are from 6:30-8pm 

Event OpƟon 1 OpƟon 2 LocaƟon 
Parent OrientaƟon Sept 24 (Sun) Sept 26 (Tues) Morris Center 
8th Grade Retreat Oct 14 (Sat) 10am-2pm St Clare 

Faith Night 1 Oct 22 (Sun) Oct 24 (Tues) Morris Center 
Faith Night 2 Nov 26 (Sun) Nov 28 (Tues) Morris Center 
Faith Night 3 Dec 10 (Sun) Dec 19 (Tues) Morris Center 

6th/7th Grade Retreat Jan 27 (Sat) 10am-2pm St Clare 
Faith Night 4 Feb 6 (Tues) Feb 11 (Sun) Morris Center 
Faith Night 5 Mar 19 (Tues) Mar 24 (Sun) Morris Center 

StaƟons of the Cross Mar 29 (OpƟonal) Church 
ConfirmaƟon Yr1 Retreat Apr 13 (Sat) 10am-2pm St Clare 

Faith Night 6 Apr 21 (Sun) Apr 23 (Tues) Morris Center 
 

Social Nights 
Social Nights are open to all youth 

Food will be provided 
Event Date Time LocaƟon 

Social Night 1 Aug 29 (Tues) 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
Social Night 2 Oct 10 (Tues) 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
Trunk-O-Treat Oct 28 (Sat) 6pm-8pm Small Parking Lot 
Social Night 3 Nov 7 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew/St Mark 
Social Night 4 Jan 16 (Tues) 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
Social Night 5 Feb 27 (Tues) 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
Social Night 6 Apr 9 (Tues) 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
Social Night 7 May 7 (Tues) 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
VBS Training May 16 (Thurs) or May 21 (Tues) Morris Center 

VBS 2024 June 10-14 (RegistraƟon Opens Mar 1st) St Clare 
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Bible Study 
Open to all Youth 8th-12th Grade 

Event Date Time LocaƟon 
Bible Study 1 Sept 19 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St Luke 
Bible Study 2 Oct 17 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 
Bible Study 3 Dec 5 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 
Bible Study 4 Jan 9 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 
Bible Study 5 Jan 30 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 
Bible Study 6 Feb 20 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 
Bible Study 7 Mar 12 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 
Bible Study 8 Apr 16 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 
Bible Study 9 May 14 (Tues) 6:30-8pm St MaƩhew 

 

First Communion Year 2 
Required sessions for First Communion Year 2 

Only offered once per month 
Event Date Time LocaƟon 

Parent OrientaƟon Sept 7 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 
Session 1 Oct 5 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 
Session 2 Nov 2 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 
Session 3 Dec 7 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 
Session 4 Jan 11 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 

ReconciliaƟon Jan 29 (Mon) 6pm Church 
Session 5 Feb 8 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 
Session 6 Mar 7 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 
Session 7 Apr 11 (Thurs) 6:30-8pm La Salle 

First Communion May 4 (Sat) 11am & 2pm Church 
 

 


